Part No. ALL17000-17034

ALLSTAR

PERFORMANCE

Titanium Fastener Kits For Sprint Cars

PartNo. Description Kit Contents Quantity
ALL17000 |Bead Lock Kit 5/16"-18 x 1" Bolt 16
ALL17004 | Front Hub Kit 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" Button Head Bolt 5
Titanium Nut 5
ALL17006 |Fuel Pump Kit Pinch Bolt 1 . B
Adapter Bolt 3 A‘LFO—OO _ i
ALL17008 | Fuel Tank Top Plate Kit 1/4"-28 x 7/8" Button Head Bolt 12
ALL17010 |Header Stud Kit 3/8"-24 Stud 14
Steel Nut 14
ALL17012 |Jacobs Ladder Kit 3-1(2" Grip Pin 2 ALL17006
Spring Spacer 2
Clip 2 -
1/2" Birdcage Pin And Clip 1 ) ! !
3/8" Flat Head Bolt 2 -4
3/8" Nut 2 TWE
ALL17016 | Nerf Bar And Bumper Kit 3/16" x 1-1/2" Bolt 12
Black Half Nut 12 (1 )
ALL17018 | Radius Rod Bolt Kit 1/2"-20 x 2-5/8" Bolt 6
ALL17020 |Radius Rod Stud Kit 1/2"-20 x 3-1/4" One Nut Stud 6
1/2"-20 Black Half Nut 12 5 ALL17010
ALL17022 | Shock Stud Kit One Nut Stud 4 .
(For Frame Boss And Spuds) 1/2"-20 Black Half Nut 4 ALL17028
ALL17024 | Shock Stud Kit (For Rear Torsion [ Taper Cone Stud 2
Arm With Large Taper Cone) 1/2"-20 Black Half Nut 4
ALL17026 | Steering Stud Kit 1/2"-20 Stud 4 g
1/2"-20 Black Half Nut 8
ALL17028 |Top Wing Height Adjustment Pin 2
Pin Kit Clip 2
ALL17030 |Torque Tube Stud Kit Stud 6
Steel Nut 6
ALL17032 |Torsion Arm And Pitman Arm 3/8"-24 x 1-7/8" Hex Head Bolts 5
Pinch Kit
ALL17034 |Torsion Stop Weight Adjuster Kit | 7/16"-20 Bolts With 9/16" Hex 4 é
Titanium Nuts 4
ALL17018
ALL17012
. =5 m Z
| X i [1 I '-:-;.'.i_'_,' im
! ALL17030
E ALL17022 ALL17024 ALL17026
| e 88

Allstar Performance 8300 Lane Dr., Watervliet, Ml 49098

ALL17020

ALL17004

ALL17008

il

¥

ALL17016

-y .

& ..

ALL17034
-

REV111413

Phone: (269) 463-8000 Fax: (800) 772-2618 www.allstarperformance.com



